EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case Nos: 136195/2007 & Others (see attached schedule)

Mrs A Wood & Others (see attached schedule) Claimants

Represented by:
Mr S Davies -
Solicitor

Aberdeenshire Council Respondents

Represented by:
Ms J Wright -
Solicitor

JUDGMENT

These claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the

Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of
Procedure) Regulations 2013.



3250 - Sub Multi: 0

Name

Anne Wood
Pamela Anderson
Josephine Eikum
Julie Paterson
Susan Wells
Fiona Milne

Joan Kerr
Monica MacDonald
Rhona Beedie
Janet Marchant
Araz McGee

Margaret Wallace

Dismissals Against Aberdeenshire Council

Multi. Ref.: 3250 & 5275

Case No.

136195/07
134851/07
112287/07
112279/07
107742/07
136287/07
100330/07
112356/07
112286/07
100333/07
100334/07
107814/07



Sub Multi: 7

Name Case No.

Lorraine Peet 103555/07 & 112568/08
Sub Multi: 12

Name Case No.

Terence Roberts 103531/07

5275 — Sub Multi: 4

Name Case No.

Fiona Milne 102959/11, 102960/11 & 102961/11
Employment Judge: Nicol Hosie

Date of Judgment: 24 June 2019

Date sent to parties: 25 June 2019



