

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case Nos: 136195/2007 & Others (see attached schedule)

Mrs A Wood & Others (see attached schedule)

Claimants Represented by: Mr S Davies -Solicitor

Aberdeenshire Council

Respondents Represented by: Ms J Wright -Solicitor

JUDGMENT

These claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Dismissals Against Aberdeenshire Council

Multi. Ref.: 3250 & 5275

<u>3250 - Sub Multi: 0</u>

<u>Name</u>	<u>Case No.</u>
Anne Wood	136195/07
Pamela Anderson	134851/07
Josephine Eikum	112287/07
Julie Paterson	112279/07
Susan Wells	107742/07
Fiona Milne	136287/07
Joan Kerr	100330/07
Monica MacDonald	112356/07
Rhona Beedie	112286/07
Janet Marchant	100333/07
Araz McGee	100334/07
Margaret Wallace	107814/07

Sub Multi: 7

<u>Name</u>	<u>Case No.</u>
Lorraine Peet	103555/07 & 112568/08

Sub Multi: 12

Name	<u>Case No.</u>
Terence Roberts	103531/07

<u>5275 – Sub Multi: 4</u>

 Name
 Case No.

 Fiona Milne
 102959/11, 102960/11 & 102961/11

Employment Judge:	Nicol Hosie
Date of Judgment:	24 June 2019
Date sent to parties:	25 June 2019